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Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale (COUNTERLST)

Lot # Vin Year Make Model Clr Odo

FDOOO2 1FTFW1E86AKE46950 2010 FORD F150 SUPERCREW XL GRY 148117 D
FDO0OO03 JN1CZ24H3MX504220 1991 NISSAN 3002X BLK 91035 &6
FDO00O4 1N6BAQOED4CN316930 2012 NISSAN TITAN SV GRY 1358%4 D
FDO0O5 3GNEC12078G105388 2008 CHEVRO AVALANCHE C1500 BLU 220811 D
FDOOO6 2FMDK39C57BAB3648 2007 FORD EDGE SEL PLUS SIL 116250 6
FDOOO7 1GKUKEEF3AR103047 2010 GMC YUKON DENALI WHT 232581 6
FPO008 1HGCS22839A005403 2009 HONDA ACCORD EXL GRY 152565 D
FDO0O02 JT2BG22KXY0523464 2000 TOYOTA CAMRY LE WHT 255335 6
FDO0O10 1G4HES57Y86U180936 2006 BUICK LUCERNE CXS RED 102935 6
FDOG12 3GNFK12347G148909 2007 CHEVRCO AVALANCHE K1500 BLU 147760 D
FD0OO13 KNAFX4AB6ES(056663 2014 KIA FORTE EX BLX 134156 &
FDO0O14 2C3CCASTOCH290567 2012 CHRYSL 300C LUXURY BLK 185829 &6
FDOO1l5 1C3CDFBB4FD251175 2015 DODGE DART SXT WHT 174775 6
FDOO1l6 1FTRW14869FA10005 2009 FORD F150 SUPERCREW RED 200699 D
FDOO17 1N4AASAP6DCB810656 2013 NISSAN MAXIMA S BUR 189791 &
FDO01l9 JT6HF10U9Y(0139167 2000 LEXUS RX 300 GLD 291969 6
FDO020 JNBAEZ2KP8E9107977 2014 NISSAN QUEST S GRY 142190 D
FD0023 1FMEU64E86ZA23383 2006 FORD EXPLORER EDDIE BAU BLK 181712 6
FD0024 2ZHGFB2F81DHS512771 2013 HONDA CIVIC EX BLU 127736 6
FDOO025 1G1AL52F857536292 2005 CHEVRO COBALT LS WHT 157401 6
FD0O0O26 1C4RJEAGOCC209964 2012 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LAR SIL 117740 D
FDOO027 1GNKRGKD8HJ191882 2017 CHEVRO TRAVERSE LT BLK 146267 D
FD0028 1FMEU64897UA35759 2007 FORD EXPLORER EDDIE BAU WHT 191019 6
FDOOQ30 1G8ZS57N77F259246 2007 SATURN AURA XE RED 148008 D
FDOO31 4N2XN11TOYD837458 2000 NISSAN QUEST SE RED 228294 6
FDO032 1FTRX14839FA39913 2009 FORD F150 SUPER CAB RED 84550 D
FDOO033 1GKEKLl3Z73J176577 2003 GMC YUKON 0 WHT 280763 D
FDO039 1N4BA41EX4C847030 2004 NISSAN MAXIMA SE WHT 156976 &
N 0001 1FMGSK7B86DGB36864 2013 FORD EXPLORER SIL. 203820 D
N 0002 5FNRLSH66CB034776 2012 HONDA ODYSSEY EXL, GRY 246321 D
N 0003 2C4RC1BG7GR297976 2016 CHRYSL: TOWN & COUNTRY TOU WHT 128202 D
N 0004 S5J6RE48777L010206 2007 HONDA CR-V EXL GRN 250341 D
N 0005 1HGFALl6579L025099 2009 HONDA CIVIC LX BLU 207228 D
N 0006 1FMHK7D92CGA52669 2012 FORD EXPLORER XLT BUR 160137 D
N 0007 KNDMBLC1l8F6069716 2015 KIA SEDONA LX BLU 102605 D
N 0008 1GKEKL3T1YJ1l08195 2000 GMC YUKCN GLD 255087 D
N 0011 1C6RRE6FTXDS543925 2013 RAM 1500 ST BUR 121594 D
N 0012 2CNALDEW6A6407325 2010 CHEVRO EQUINOX LT BLK 169691 D
N 0013 1FTFW1EF2BFA24683 2011 TFORD F150 SUPERCREW WHT 193325 D
N 0014 WBA3ASG50DNP22566 2013 BMW 328 T RED 127005 D
N 0015 1GKSZEEF9BR262065 2011 GMC YUKON DENALT BLK 185987 D
N 0016 3GNEC12T64G283734 2004 CHEVRO AVALANCHE C1500 BLU 270338 D
N 0017 G5XXGN4AT4EG327462 2014 KIA OPTIMA EX SIL 1358%6 D
N 0018 1FM5K8D89GGC79640 2016 FORD EXPLORER XLT BLK 105608 D
N 0019 1FAFP23176G175163 2006 FORD FIVE HUNDRED SE GRN 165850 D
N 0020 KNDJN2A24F7790582 2015 KIA SOUL SIL. 1310924 D
N 0021 3B7HF16Y2XM586308 1999 DODGE RAM 1500 WHT 232959 D
N 0022 5TDZT38A17S291113 2007 TOYOTA SEQUOIA LIMITED WHT 260999 D
N 0023 3GYFNAE35ES627484 2014 CADILL SRX BLK 57772 D
N 0024 1FAHP3LN68W254668 2008 FORD FOCUS SE WHT 13%972 D
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Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

Vin

2FMDK36C59BA69322
2FMDK3KC1DBC55342
JA32U2FU2DUC07080
KM8SN4HF3DUQG00966
JN8AZ2ZNE3BS000524
JNSAZIMW2CW231650
2G1WU583089283522
1IN4ALZ21E57N486664
1IN4AL3AP2FN323699
JTHBA30G740008315
2GNFLBE38E6225420
JNKCV51EX4M603153
5EN1ARZMNO9DC680430
1G1lZJ577994248234
2FMDK38C58BA50815
2GNFLFEK8G6355926
3CAPDCAB2HTS581147
2C4RDGEGY9HR814756
1LFMCUOGD3HUD45095
2FMDK3J95CBAS5990
JS3TE941X74203374
KNDRH4LG7M5033635
YV1IVS29581F716602
1FMYUO3163KC41903
1LGKKVRED1CJ205825
3GNEK12TX4G119910
KMHDH4AHSEUQ81031
S5N1BA0O8D49N604398
1FTNX21L81EBQ01345
1LHGCMbB6683A104231
1FMRU166XYLB88836
KM8NUDCC5CUL86263
3C4PDCBGXCT351276
KNDJP3AS6H7414530
LFTEW1ES6JFD54036
1D7KS828D16J127161
STEWN72N01Z721790
1C6RDTGETOCS204155
3C4PDCBGSGT127177
1FMZK02136GA32380
2T2HK31U47C028038
4T1BE30K93U1l60769
1LGKDT13S5522332474
1GNEK13T2YJ163581
WVWNN7ANSAES37092
WMWRC33403TC39906
KLB8CF6S9XDC511609
1N6ADO7UL6C457490
4T1BE32K12U553967
5TBDT441165544718

Year

2009
2013
2013
2013
2011
2012
2008
2007
2015
2004
2014
2004
2013
2009
2008
2016
2017
2017
2017
2012
2007
2021
2001
2003
2012
2004
2014
2009
2001
2003
2000
2012
2012
2017
2018
2006
2001
2012
2016
2006
2007
2003
2002
2000
2010
2003
2013
2006
2002
2006

Make

FORD
FORD
MITSUB
HYUNDA
INFINI
NISSAN
CHEVRO
NISSAN
NISSAN
LEXUS
CHEVRO
TINFINI
NISSAN
CHEVRO
FORD
CHEVRO
PODGE
DODGE
FORD
FORD
SUZUKI
KIA
VOLVO
FORD
GMC
CHEVRO
HYUNDA
NISSAN
FORD
HONDA
FORD
HYUNDA
DODGE
KIa
FORD
DODGE
TOYOTA
DODGE
DODGE
¥FORD
LEXUS
TOYOTA
GMC
CHEVRO
VOLKSW
MINI
CHEVRO
NISSAN
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Model

EDGE SE
EDGE LIMITED

LANCER ES/ES SPORT

SANTA FE GLS
QX56

MURANO S

IMPALA LTZ
ALTIMA 2.58
ALTIMA S

ES 330

EQUINOX LT

G35

PATHFINDER SL
MALIBU 2LT

EDGE SEL
EQUINOX LT
JOURNEY SE
GRAND CARAVAN GT
ESCAPE SE

EDGE SEL

GRAND VITARA
SORENTO EX

S40 1.9T

ESCAPE XLT
ACADIA SLT-1
AVALANCHE K1500
ELANTRA SE
ARMADA SE

F250 SUPER DUTY
ACCORD EX
EXPEDITION XLT
VERACRUZ LIMITED
JOURNEY SXT
SOUL +

F150 SUPERCREW
RAM 2500 ST
TACOMA XTRACAB
RAM 1500 SLT
JOURNEY SXT
FREESTYLE SEL
RX 350

CAMRY XLE

ENVQOY

TAHOE K1500

CC SPORT

COOPER

SPARK 2LT
FRONTIER CREW CAB
CAMRY LE

TUNDRA DOURBLE CAB

PAGE

(COUNTERLST)
Clx Odo
WHT 192888
BLK 93325
SIL 20527
SIL, 105080
WHT 139816
BLK 121429
8II, 182583
WHT 155857
BLK 163753
BLK 167740
BLX 154210
BLU 180984
RED 171912
BLU 151450
RED 187505
BLK 100511
GRY 77835
ST, 120295
BLU 140812
GLD 133383
ST, 118658
RED 20552
ST, 172545
SIL 236063
BLK 167973
BUR 146228
BLK 139800
GRY 231016
WHT 221680
SIIL, 310267
BLK 263587
BLK 172060
SIL 130140
ST, 136669
BLXK 842895
BLU 194848
BLK 197322
GRY 154111
BLK 82453
BLK 214381
gIL, 207540
BLU 202995
SIL, 206314
GLD 1938%6
BLU 193272
BLU 112715
SIL, 198101
GRY 242267
GLLD 195506
GRY 203394
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JF1GH61608H832545%
1FMFUL7528LA32797
1FMCUOJ92FUA46618
2G1WF52EX49366308
1FMNU40S03ED13667
1FTFW1EF9EFB24588
KMHJG25F4YUL195772
1FTFW1CTXEFAS8673
1FADP3FE6HL336642
204GP44G61R147293
1GYFK66818R117110
1J8HR58257C620677
JNKCV61EI19M014800
2FMDK36C57BB13302
1C3CCBBGACN316670
STDZT34A925129020
1FASP11J0TW125606
1B3CBSHA1BD214493
JN8ASS58T29W042775
3VWSF71K96M779109
3VWSF71K06M776888
1G1JIB6SH7D4207187
STDYKRFH7FS070163
WAUCGAFH3AN023558
1HGCP2F44BA129694
2B3LA43VBIH571724
1G1PESSB0G7175256
3C4FY58B62T288599
SNPET46C29H473923
5J6YH286X5L023334
1N4BL2APXANA96135
1G8ZS57N17F170739
2T2BK1BAXBC096139
4T1BF3EK2BU613747
3GCUKREC5EG215430
4T1BF1FK5CU083259
1GNDS135832110292
4T1BG22K31U042523
3CZRUSHS5XMM719360
1HGEJ814XXL083157
YV1982BW4A1128020
5FNRL38797B010720
SHSRD68576U408478
2HGFAL16589H541422
2HJYK16546H502676
KNDJ23AU4L7016294
1HGCS12358A001642
LFMCUQGX7DUCT5573
1NXBU4EEBAZ333907
3GSCL537998553881

Year

2008
2008
2015
2004
2003
2014
2000
2014
2017
2001
2008
2007
2009
2007
2012
2002
1996
2011
2009
2006
2006
2013
2015
2010
2011
2009
2016
2002
2009
2005
2010
2007
2011
2011
2014
2012
2003
2001
2021
1999
2010
2007
2006
2009
2006
2020
2008
2013
2010
2009

Make

SUBARU
FORD
FORD
CHEVRO
FORD
FORD
HYUNDA
FORD
FORD
CHRYSL
CADILL
JEEP
INFINI
FORD
CHRYSL
TOYOTA
FORD
DODGE
NISSAN
VOLKSW
VOLKSW
CHEVRO
TOYOTA
AUDT
HONDA
DODGE
CHEVRO
CHRYSL
HYUNDA
HONDA
NISSAN
SATURN
LEXUS
TOYOTA
CHEVRO
TOYOTA
CHEVRO
TOYOTA
HONDA
HONDA
VOLVO
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KIA
HONDA
FCRD
TOYOTA
SATURN

Model

TMPREZA 2.51

EXPEDITION EDDIE B

ESCAPE TITANIUM
IMPALA

EXCURSION XLT
F150 SUPERCREW
TIBURON

F150 SUPERCREW
FOCUS SE

TOWN & COUNTRY LX
ESCALADE ESV

GRAND CHEROKEE LIM

G37 BASE
EDGE SE

200 TOURING
SEQUOIA SR5
ESCORT LX
CALIBER HEAT
ROGUE SL

JETTA 2.5 OPTION P
JETTA 2.5 OPTION P

SONIC LS

HIGHLANDER LIMITED

85 PREMIUM PLUS
ACCORD LXP
CHARGER

CRUZE LIMITED LT

PT CRUISER TOURING

SONATA GLS
ELEMENT EX
ALTIMA SR
AURA XE

RX 350
CAMRY LE

SILVERADO K1500 LT

CAMRY SE
TRAILBLAZER
CAMRY LE
HR-V EX
CIVIC EX
v70 3.2
ODYSSEY EXL
CR-V LX
CIVIC ILX
RIDGELINE RTL
S0UL LX
ACCORD LX-S
ESCAPE SE
COROLLA LE
VUE XR

PAGE

(COUNTERLST)
Clx Odo
GLD 154917
BRN 174862
STII, 146429
SIL, 212349
WHT 226178
BLK 164156
SIL, 143399
BRLK 126961
BLK 19923
SIL 233158
WHT 291092
WHT 152923
GRY 169086
BLX 215770
GRY 218773
SIL 292849
PUR 33050
STIL 140950
BLK 214719
SII, 161050
RED 152288
GRY 104130
BUR 124374
SIL 124127
GRY 124191
BLK 219149
RED 134114
BLU 150095
GRY 159010
GRN 0
BLK 0
GLD 223196
STIL 179637
WHT 199185
BLK 93041
GRY 157789
GRY 115136
BLK 193607
GRY 12003
GRN 150790
WHT 148767
BLK 243553
SIL, 210013
GRY 274669
SIL. 249289
WHT 87378
BLU 168909
GRY 120953
RED 181656
SII. 188649
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Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

Year

2008
2007
2014
2001
2014
2013
2015
20086
2009
2014
2016
2003
2019
2005
2004
2002
2007
2008
2012
2009
2010
2011
2004
2008
2002
2012
2004
2007
2008
2006
2005
2008
2012
2009
2005
1999
2006
2003
2001
2006
2005
2002
2013
2014
2008

05/12/22 13:36:48
Lot # Vin
T 0020 3CGNFK16328G290445
T 0021 4T1BK46K77U547459
T 0036 1GNSK2E07ER185861
T 0037 JT8BF28GX10317577
T 0038 3C4PDCBBSET180895
T 0040 KMHTC6AE6DU112233
T 0045 19XFB2F5XFE006293
T 0046 2HGFG12826H551972
T 0047 1NXBU40E79Z041226
T 0048 JF2SJAEC3EH415158
T 0049 KNAFX4A6XG5526565
T 0050 3C8FY68B33T654556
T 0051 1FMCUOGD4KUA48117
T 0052 1FTZR45E95PA36549
T 0053 1CGKFK66U54J135903
T 0054 1FTRX18W12NA06753
T 0055 2B3KA53H17H821619
T 0061 1FTWW31Y88EEQ6945
T 0067 1N4AASAPOCC839373
T 0068 2MEHM75V89X622122
T 0069 KMHDU4ADOAU943980
T 0070 3D4PGLFGXBTH34202
T Q0071 1FMZU64W24ZB19758
T 0072 2G1WTS58K781373789
T 0073 1FMYU03172KA39408
T 0074 1YVHZB8DHOC5M32998
T 0075 2CGLlWF55K649364220
T 0076 JNBS8AZOSW17W647635
T 0077 S5J6RE48798L002531
T 0078 JS2RC62H065351495
T 0079 1FAFP28105G205062
T 0080 4JGCB65E38A073167
T 0082 1G1PC5SH2C7177322
T 0083 1B3HB78B09D168644
T 0084 1D4HD38K25F542853
T 0085 2HKRL1853XH530285
T 0086 KNDMB233866087956
T 0087 KMHWF35HX3A747673
T 0089 1G4HP54K614176435
T 0090 S5FNYF18596B026310
TX0001 2G1IWF52E(059395978
TX0008 1G1YY32G125117737
TX0017 KNDJT2A66D7605762
TX0040 GSNPEB4AC7EH936515
TX0064 JM3ER293980206053

FINAL TOTALS

COUNT 195
*x * * END OF REPORT

*

Make

CHEVRO
TOYOTA
CHEVRO
LEXUS
DODGE
HYUNDA
HONDA
HONDA
TOYOTA
SUBARU
KTA
CHRYSL
FORD
FORD
GMC
FORD
DODGE
FORD
NISSAN
MERCUR
HYUNDA
DODGE
FORD
CHEVRO
FCRD
MAZDA
CHEVRO
NISSAN
HONDA
SUZUKI
FORD
MERCED
CHEVRO
DODGE
DODGE
HONDA
KIA
HYUNDA
BUICK
HONDA
CHEVRO
CHEVRO
KIA
HYUNDA
MAZDA

x K

Model

SUBURBAN K1500 LS
CAMRY SE

TAHOE SPECIAL

ES 300

JOURNEY SXT
VELOSTER TURBO
CIVIC LX

CIVIC EX

COROLLA S

FORESTER 2.5I PREM
FORTE LX

PT CRUISER LIMITED
ESCAPE SE

RANGER SUPER CAB
YUKON XL DENALI
F150

CHARGER R/T

F350 SRW SUPER DUT
MAXIMA S

GRAND MARQUIS LS
ELANTRA BLUE
JOURNEY MAINSTREET
EXPLORER EDDIE BAU
IMPALA LT

ESCAPE XLT

6 I

IMPALA

MURANO SL

CR-V EXL

AERIO

FIVE HUNDRED LIMIT
R 350

CRUZE LS

CALIBER R/T
DURANGO ST

ODYSSEY LX

SEDONA LX

SONATA LX

LESABRE CUSTOM
PILOT EX

IMPALA

CORVETTE

SOUL +

SONATA GLS

CX-7

PAGE

( COUNTERLST)
Clr 0do
BLK 228589
WHT 222166
BLK 209498
BLK 95325
GRY 153970
WHT 131541
WHT 357071
GRY 158716
8TL, 193866
WHT 147654
BLK 204130
BLK 136903
SIL 60563
RED 127157
WHT 0
RED 203784
BLK 188200
BLK 284725
WHT 170256
RED 206958
SIL 222837
BLU 234780
WHT 218880
GRY 227391
WHT 239536
GRY 220349
WHT 210749
GLD 214154
BLU 236105
BLU 181573
GRN 172279
BLK 177799
ST, 133333
BLK 126140
WHT 151568
GLD 181984
WHT 241237
WHT 185184
GLD 116715
GRN 263417
BLU 175180
GLD 189754
GRN 130005
GRY 130879
STIL 148644
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